

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 961-962 OF 2001

P.S.V.L.N. SASTRY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ADVOCATE GENERAL, H/C OF A.P., HYDERABAD

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/06/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv. (Not Present)

For Respondent(s)

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
ORDER

List next week.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master